Performance Measures
Institutions: OLA (2005)

Number of Eligible Students: 406
Number of Respondents: 235
Response Rate:  58%

Employment Outcomes

92% In the labour force
234 Responses

89% Employed

234 Responses

Of those in the labour force (n = 215):
3% Unemployed

215 Responses

Employed respondents

See SORS Help for definitions of labour force
and unemployed

Of those employed:
81% Employed in a training related job
77% Employed full-time
23% Employed part-time

Continuing Education Outcomes

Further studies
Of valid responses

33% Currently studying

46% Have taken further studies since leaving program, including still

attending at the same institution

235 Respondents

Of those in further studies(n = 107):

39% Have taken further studies at a BC University
4% Have taken further studies at a BC University College

19% Have taken further studies at a BC College or Institute

37% Have taken further studies outside of BC or at a private institution
1% Have taken further studies at an unknown institution

Education Evaluation

Skill Development and College Experience

All respondents

Program provided opportunity for skill development

Write clearly and concisely
Speak effectively

Read and comprehend materials

Work effectively with others
Analyze and think critically
Resolve issues or problems
Use mathematics

Learn on your own

Satisfaction with your program
Quiality of Instruction

Thompson Rivers University

Median monthly salary
Respondents employed full-time (main
job). (Not asked after 2004)

n/a Gross median monthly salary
0 Responses

Median hourly salary
(In 2005 began to obtain hourly wage data)

$25 Gross median hourly salary

157 Responses

Expected transfer credits
Respondents who have taken further studies
(Not asked in 2001)

38% Yes

63% No

48 Responses

Satisfied with transfer experience
39% Very satisfied
39% Satisfied
17% Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
0% Dissatisfied
6% Very dissatisfied

18 Responses

Very Very
Well Well Adequate Poor Poor | N/A
40%  39% 18% 2% 0%| 14%
23%  48% 24% 3% 1%| 37%
44%  39% 15% 1% 0% 8%
35%  35% 25% 4% 1% 31% NOTE: Not applicable
48%  37% 14% 1% 0% 6% f:srgggt;g:s are out of all
31% 42% 24% 2% 0%| 13% Ratings (Very Well to Very
26%  40% 30% 4% 0% 42% Poor) are out of respondents
59% 28% 13% 0% 0% 2% who felt is was applicable.
Very Very
Good Good Adequate Poor Poor | N/A
34% 42% 21% 4% 0% 5%
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Student Satisfaction and Usefulness of Training

How satisfied are you with the education you received? Usefulness of knowledge and skills in performing job

0% 50% 100% 0% 50% 100%

Completely | 47% Very useful |53%
| Somewhat
Mainly . |40% useful :l 32%
. ] Not very D 0
Partially . |12% useful 8%

Not at all D
7%
Not at all [ll% useful °

Note: Before 2004, the question was: How satisfied were you with your studies? Note: In 2002 and 2003, this question was only asked of a 25%

sample. Before 2002, the question was not asked.
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